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MAL WALTER

David STEVENS
TOM GRUBISA

KEN RAMPLING
PETER STEVENS
DES SNR ANTHONY
NEVILLE BATT
BRUCE PEARCE
BOB WATSON

Rex Wilson 2021

H/CAP
12

15

9

17

8

19

12

18

16

CHRISTOPHER BROWN 11

PAUL BAKER
GLENN LILLEY

10
11

DEON VAN DER MERWE 3

ALLEN BROWN
TONY JELBART
JOHN VAN NISPEN
STUART JAMES
MARTIN TOBIN
CHRIS WIESNER
STEVE MARTIN
JOHN MULLER
WAYNE HANNAN
IAN CHARLES
ALEX KRAUSE
SHANE TAGGART
KEN RAINBOW
PAUL PACKHAM
DON MILLS
REGINALD OUTEN
DES WHELAN

DES NEMETH

BILL IVERACH
WAYNE DEGERING
DENNIS FROST
GRAHAM WILLIAMS
STAN RIDLEY
JOHN ARTHUR
PETER STANBROOK
CHRIS TALBOT
KERROD TUCKETT
ROBERT MURRAY
RAY VAN KLAVEREN
HARLEY MAXWELL
JOHN STEVENS
TIM KIRKWOOD
OWEN TITTENSOR
JASON HANKE
ALAN HUTCHINGS

8
20
23
5
6
13
18
23
12
5
7
6
21
22
13
20
21
9
19
15
17
24
15
9
9
19
2
24
17
13
31
9
22
8
27

RND 1
39
36

42
35

41
35

29
32
33
35

35
35
33
32

29
32
36
37
33
42
33
37

31

33
30
38

33
34
31
34
31
29
30
34
33
34

RND 2
40
36
39

34
33

41
36
35
35

38
36
37
34

37
40

34
31
31
36
31
33
30
36
38
35
31
32
32
35
31
30
30
31

31
31
33

28
29
30
31

RND 3
35

33
33
38
36
38
31
30

35
30
29
32
30

38
31
33
35

32
31

26
32

32
31
31
30
30
31

30
31

34
29

31
34
30
30

24

RND 4

38
37
33

38
28
38
33
38
36

37
35
34

32
30

27

35
33

30

31
30
29

35
34

31
26
34

29
29

31

29

28
36

TOTAL
114
110
109
108
107
107
107
104
104
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
101
101
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
91



49
50
51
52

RON NEWMAN

KEVIN MILLER
WENDEL REITENBACH
TREVOR WHELAN

28
11
14
27

27

29
33
35
31

35
28
29
33

30
27
27

91
91
91
91



